Spare Parts

N1 ~ N8

Screw ........................................................................... N2
Lever Pin, Shlm ........................................................... N4
Shim Pin’ Nut, Eccentric Pln ..................................... N6
Wrench ........................................................................ N7

S}ieqd aseds

<
Y



Spare Parts

<
N

SPARE PARTS
Screw

M Screw M Screw
High Precision Screw S Dimensions (mm) TorxFlat Head Screw S Dimensions (mm)
9 CatNo. |S—Toal L D18 & CatNo. |@[d[rd] L[ D[B e
BFTGO408F M4 | 05| 7,5 57 |T15]| 60 oo BFTY02205 | @ |M2,2[0,45| 503,05 T7| 60
(\ o (DY f | BFTG0409F M4 | 05| 84| 62 |T15]| 60 "d% 8| | BFTY02206 | @ |M2,2045 563,05 T7 | 60
@)‘ ® s I S| |BFTG0513F M5 |05 (13 | 6,8 |T20 | 60 3 —
‘é o BFTGO617F M6 |0,75(16,5| 8 |T25 | 60 L
L BFTG0621F M6 [0,7521 | 95 |T25 | 60
BFTGO0825F M8 |0,75|24,512 |T25 | 60 Button Head Cap Screw Cat. No § Dimensions (mm)
N0 s dlr| L] ¢[D|B
BH0304 M3 | 05| 4 |Ful|55] 2
TorxFlat Head Screw %‘5 Dimensions (mm) BH0306 @ M3 |05|6 |Ful|55| 2
CatNo. | Sy Thh| L | D]|B | FBUPS-A09 | ol o el s o
BFTX02508 | @ |M2,5(0,45| 7,5| 345 T8 | 60 (=BH0308)
BFTX0309 M3 | 05| 88| 42[T10]| 60 Hexagonal Hole Type BH0310 @ M3 |05[10 |Ful|55]| 2
BFTX03508 | @ [M3,5 06| 8 |51 |T10| 52 R ia v+ |BH03504 M35 06| 4 |Ful| 7| 2
BFTX03584 | @ |M3,5 0,6 | 7,4| 52 |T15| 60 aki ‘ 181 BH0408 Ma | 07] 8 |Ful] 6 |25
BFTX03588 | @ |M3,5 0,6 | 88|52 |T15| 60 B \ ¢ BH0410T M4 | 0710 |Fuil|75]T15
BFTX0414 |@| M4 |07 |145|55|T15| 60 o L BH0415 @ M4 0715 [Ful|l 6 |25
BFTX0515 |@|M5|08|15 |7 |T20| 60 BH0510 M5 | 08|10 |Ful| 95| 3
BFTX0613 M6 | 1,013 |9 |T25]60 BH0620 ®|M6 | 1,0[20 |Full|105| 4
BFTX0615 M6| 10|15 |9 |T25|60 T Type with Torx Hole BH0824R M8 [1,25(24 | 20| 12| 4
BFTX0617 M6 | 1,017 |9 |T25]60 BH0824L M8 12524 | 20| 12| 4
{@ (BH410T) BH0825 ®|Ms 12525 | 20| 12| 4
@ BHO830R M8 |1,25(30 | 26| 12| 4
s Dimensions (mm) BHO0830L M8 (1,25(30 | 26 | 12| 4
CatNo. | S Tha[ L D] B o BH0832 ws (12532 | 295 12| 4
BFTX0203A |@|M2|04|3 |27 T6| 90 BH1030R M10[ 1,5(30 | 26| 14| 5
BFTX0204A |@|M2| 04| 43|27 T6| 90 BH1030L M10| 1,5(30 | 26| 14| 5
AN\ BFTX0305A |@| M3 | 05| 53| 43 |T10| 90 BH1036R M10[ 1,5(36 | 32| 14| 5
AN A hj%‘? BFTX0306A |@| M3 | 05| 58| 43|T10| 90 BH1036L M10| 1,5(36 | 32| 14| 5
‘*‘V 33 L’“ \&I BFTX0307A |@| M3 | 05| 68|43 |T10| 90
6 ] BFTX0407A |@| M4 | 05| 7,3| 56 |T15| 90
L BFTX0410A |@ | M4 | 0,7 |10,3| 56 |T15 | 90 Phillip Head Cap Screw o 3 Dimensions (mm)
BFTX0509A |@| M5 | 08| 93|69 |T20 | 90 0 G dlre| L] ¢[D|B
(AR a BN BHA0525 @ M5|08(255/95|85| 3
& o —r—"""|BHA0625 |@®| M6 | 1,0(30 [11,3[105] 4
3 Dimensions (mm) B ,L.J BHE0407 @ M4|07|95/2 |57| 25
CatNo. | S Thn| L] D] B L BHE0510 Ms| 08|13 |3 |77] 3
BFTX0203N |@|M2|04| 3 |27 T6| 60
BFTX0204N |@| M2 | 04| 43|27 T6| 60
BFTX02205N | @ |M2,2(0,45| 4,5(3 | T6| 60 Button Head Screw S Dimensions (mm)
BFTX02505N | @ |M2,50,45| 45| 3,45 T8 | 60 CatNo. | B Tha][ L] D] B [
BFTX02506N | @ |M2,5/0,45| 55| 345 T8 | 60 BHF0203L M2|o4| 4 |3 |15]90
BFTX0306N |@| M3 | 05| 55| 4,2 |T10| 60 () s(Q T g} |BHFo20T M2 04| 4 |3 | 15|90
BFTX0307N |@| M3 |05| 7 |42|T10| 60 NS BHF0203S M2| 04| 55/ 3 | 15|90
BFTX0309N |@| M3 | 05| 88|42 |T10] 60 B L BHF0203B M2| 04| 5535|1590
BFTX03509N | @ [M3,5 06| 9 |51 |T10| 52 7 BHF0306R M3| 05| 65 44| 2|90
BFTX0406N | @ | M4 | 0.7 | 55| 56 |T15 | 60 A BHF0308R M3| 05| 8 | 44| 2|90
BFTX0407N |@|M4|07| 7 |56|T15] 60 BHF0623 @ M6[10([23 12 | 4|90
BFTX0409N |@|M4|07| 9 |56|T15] 60
BFTX0412N |@| M4 | 0,7 |11,5| 56 |T15 | 60
BFTX0509N @ | M5|08| 9 |7 |T20|60 Set Screw S Dimensions (mm)
BFTX051IN | @ | M5| 081157 |T20] 60 CatNo. | S Toa] L] -] B] -
BFTX0515N |@| M5 |08 |15 |7 |T20| 60 BT0305 M3|05| 5 | - 15| -
A < BT0310 M3|o05(10 | - | 15| -
&/ ° BT0404 @ Majo7| 4| -] 2]-
TorxFlat Head Screw S Dimensions (mm) B L BT0506 @ M5/08| 6 | — |25 -
CatNo. | S Then| L] D] B BT0507K ws 08| 7 [~ 25]
T\ 7 [BFTX03071P [@ M3 | 05| 7 |43 [101P] 55 — BT0510 M5|08(10 | - | 25| -
dk“ S 31 BFTX03512 P | @ |M3,5| 0,6 |11,5| 5,3 |15IP| 60 BT0610 Me|10(10 | - | 3| -
9 BT0612 Me| 1012 | - | 3| -
(BTOS07K) BT0620 Me|10(20 | - | 3| -
Screw Torx s plochou hlavou Cat. No g pimensions (mm)
N0 Bl dfpe] L] DB
@Dc{%{ 50 BFTX0410TSL| @ [M4v| 0,7 [10,3| 5,6 |T10 | 90
Y oy \&A |BFTX0410T8R| @ | M4 | 0,7 |10,3| 5,6 |T10| 90
2 v L ©




SPARE PARTS

Screw

M Screw M Screw
Set Screw Gat. No. é pimensions (mm) Cap Screw Cat. No. E Pimensions (mm)
»| d|Pichf L| ¢ | D| B »| d|Pichf L| ¢ | D| B
BTD0408 Malo7|8 |2 |28 2 () gI = Q] [EHBX0512 [@[M5]08]12 [105] 8 [ 4
BTD0410 M4|07[10 |2 |28] 2 &2 /
BTDO0412 Malo7|12 |2 |28 2 B .
BTD0508 M5|08|8 |3 |35|25
ﬁ\_c DI BTD0510 @® M5/08|10 |3 |35(25 Fastener Bolt Cat. No _‘é Dimensions (mm)
NSV 2, |BTD0518 M5|08|18 |4 |35|25 : N0 G dlme| L] ¢[D|B
Bl _¢ | |BTD0609 @ Ms|10|9 |2 | 4| 3 (%% } }gl FBHO0512 ®|Ms5|08|12]31]73]| 3
L BTDO0615 M6| 10|15 |5 | 4| 3 0 i " |FBX0811 ®| M8 |125 11 |49|85| 4
BTD0618 M6| 1018 |5 | 4| 3 B FBX0817 @ Mv8|125| 17 |5 |85| 4
BTD0620 M6| 1020 |5 | 4| 3
BTD0812 M8 12512 |2 | 5| 4
BTD0818 M8 {1,25(18 | 6 5| 4 Flat Head Screw S Dimensions (mm)
BTD0820 M8 [1,25(20 |6 | 5| 4 CatNo. | S Tpen] L] ¢|B |
BTD0825 M8 |[1,25(25 | 85| 5| 4 FBUP1-A0-8 M3 (05| 6 |44| 2 |82
Set Screw with Torx Hole s Dimensions (mm) FBUP1-V0-8 M3 |05 6 |56] 2 |82
CatNo. | S Thm| L] ¢|D]B FBUP2-A0-8 M3 0510 55| 2 |82
@ o [ DI BTDO0615T M6 | 10|15 |5 4720 N FBUP3-A0-8 M35 0,612 |7 | 2 |82
WEEE 4] BTD0620T M6| 10|20 |5 |43|T20 (N (o] Y=t [FBUP4-A0-8 M5 |08[15 | 93| 3 |82
6 £ \‘/‘5 s ] \@I BFX0307R M3 [05|7 [4 | 2|60
L ‘B" vl L BFX0407R M4 | 07| 65| 58| 25|90
BFX0410R M4 [07] 9558|2590
Set Screw c -é Dimensions (mm) BFX0410L M40l 0,7 | 9,558 2,5 |90
atNo. |\ BT TR L] ¢ B | o BFX0508 M5 08| 8 | 75| 3 |90
BTT0407 @ M4|05|7 [26] 2|60 BFX0511R M5 |08 (105 75| 3 |90
é, 3 BTT0411 @ M4| 05|11 | 26| 2|60 BFX0511L Ms0[ 0,8 (105 75| 3 |90
- ‘ / ‘s | BTT0511 M5|08|11 |5 | 2|60 BFX0611R M6 | 1,0[11 | 95| 3 |90
L BTT0615 M6|10(15 |6 | 26|60 Button Head Cap Screw c ] Dimensions (mm)
at. No. je] 2
@l dlpch| L] ¢[ D] B
gﬁ } 3] [FBUP3-A0-9 [@[M3[o05] 8 [Ful|55] 2
Special Hollow Screw Cat. No ] Dimensions (mm) B ¢
H\ O @[ dlren| L] e[ D] B = L
s BWO0507F |@|M5 | 05| 7 |12]63|35
&/ Axial adjustment Screw S Dimensions (mm)
B Cat. No. S :
@l dlrch| L] ¢[ D] B
FMUJ @ Ma|07[17 65| 6| 2
Cap Screw - 3 Dimensions (mm) 8| [RFJ M4|07]12 |6 | 6| 2
O @l dlren| L] e[ D] B SRFJ M4|07(17 | 65| 6|18
BX0308 M3 | 05| 8 |Ful| 5 |25 A
BX0408 Milo7| 86| 7| 3 L
BX0410 M4|07| 10| 8 | 7 | 3 Screw for Lever Lock 5 Dimensions (mm)
BX0412 ma| 07| 12 [Ril] 73 CatNo. \S ™ Thw| L] ¢]| DB
BX0414 @ Malo7| 14 lFul| 7] 3 LCS2B M3|05[10 |3 |36]2
BX0425 M4|07|25|23] 7| 3 LCS3 ®| Ms| 1,0[17 [10 | 6 |25
/N a & BX0430 M4|07|30|28| 7| 3 LCS3B-SD (@ |M5|08| 95 42| 5 |2
W = S+ [BX0508 @ M5| 08| 8 |Fuilss| 4 LCS3DB-SD |@|M5|08/12 | 6 | 5 |2
B ¢ BX0510 ®| 5|08 10 Fuilss| 4 LCS3S M| 1,0[15 [10 | 6 | 25
L BX0512 @ V5| 08| 12|Ful|gs5| 4 LCS3TB-SD |@| M6 | 1,0/167| 96| 6 | 25
BX0515 M5 | 08| 15 [Ful| 85| 4 (LCS2B) i cs3tE @ M| 10]155| 85 6 |25
BX0520 @ M5(08| 20| 16|85 4 LcS4 @ M8|1021 [10 | 8|3
BX0615 @ M6| 10| 15 Ful] 10| 5 LCS4B-SD |@|M6|1,0/134] 9 | 6 | 25
BX0620 M6| 10| 20|18 |10 5 LCS41BS-SD |@ | M8 | 1,017 | 93| 8 | 3
BX0622 @ Ms| 10| 22| 18| 10| 5 LCS42BS-SD |@ | M8 | 1,0 [20,7| 98| 8 | 3
BX0625 M6| 10| 25|18 |10 5 () LCSA4CA @ Ms| 1017510 | 8 |3
BX0820 M8 | 1,25 20 |Full'| 13| 6 W/ LCS5 @|M8| 1025 [12 | 8 |3
BX0835 M8 |1,25| 35| 22 | 13 | 6 B ¢ LCS5B-SD M8 | 1,0(205(123| 8 |3
L LCS5CA M| 1020512 | 8|3
LCS5DB-SD |@ | M8 | 1,0 (21,1/11,4] 8 |3
Torx Screw c § Dimensions (mm) LCS6 M10| 1,0 |27,2{14,4| 9,8 | 4
atNo. | S G TR L] ¢|D|B LCS6B-SD | @ | M0 1,0 [27,2[14,4] 10| 4
BXD02208 IP | @ [M2,2/ 0,45 7,5/ 57| 35|81P LCS10 ®| M5|08|145] 85| 5 |2
701* E BXD02509 IP | @ [M2,5/0,45 9 | 7 | 4,1|10IP LCS12 ®| M6| 1,0[17 | 96| 6 |25
2 u S BXD030111P |@|M3 |05 (105 8 | 4,9|15IP LCS16 ®| V6| 1,021 [136] 6 |25
5 ) Lf , BXD03512 1P | @ [M3,5 0,6 | 11,5/ 88| 55|15IP LCS20 @| M8| 10235132 8 |4
BXDO04014 1P |@ M4 |07 |125] 95| 6 |20IP LCS25 M1io| 1,0 [30 |17,4| 10 | 6,5
BXD04519 IP M4,5(0,75(14,3]10,8| 6,8|251P LCS32 M12| 1,0(36 [19,3] 12| 7

SHed aleds

<
w



Spare Parts

<
>

SPARE PARTS

Screw, Lever Pin, Shim

H Screw H Shim
Double Screw S Dimensions (mm) S Dimensions (mm)
CatNo. |3 4T L] ¢ DB CatNo. | S AT [d]-]-
WB4-8 M4 |07 [75] 3 [30]2 60 T LST317SD |@ |95 | 27| 52| - | -
WB5-10 ®|(M5(08|10|4 |38]|25 ] LST42SD @ |1265318| 69| - | -
WB5-12 @ M5(08|12|5 |38|25 : LST53SD 1585 4,76| 79| - | -
WB5-18 M5 (08| 18| 6 | 38| 25 ‘<l TR
f? in ,,,,, o e uI WB6-13 M6 1,0 | 13| 5 |45 3 LJ
N =] [wie-16 @ V6|10 16| 6 |45 3
B ‘iﬂ L WB6-20 M6 |1,0 | 20 | 85| 45| 3 Cat. No § Dimensions (mm)
WB6-30 M6 |10 | 30 [12 |45/ 3 0 @ d el L] DB
WB8-20 @ M8 |125 20| 85 62/ 4 A T LSS32SD ®|948/318| 5 | - | -
WB8-24 M8 |1,25) 24 | 85| 62| 4 LSS42SD @ 1265 3,18| 69| - | -
WB8-30 @ |M8 1,25 30 [11,5/ 62| 4 (} < gl LSS53SD 1585 4,76| 79| - | -
WBSF-30 @ M8 |10 |30 [11562]4 l\/ LSS63SD @19 |476/10 | - | -
LSS84 2535 635(132| - | -
Torx Double Screw Cat. No. g pimensions (mm) A Cat. No. E Dimensions (mm)
&l dlPen| L] ¢ [ D[ B /\8O°T BlLA|T|d| -] -
WB6-16T M6 |10 | 14| 6 | 45|T20 LSC32SD @®|948/318| 5 | - | -
WB6-24T M6 1,0 | 24| 85| 45 [T20 Z[{}/< g] |Lscasp (@ i2e5318 69| - | -
WB7-15T @ M7 |10 | 15| 55| 5|T25 LSC53SD @ 1585 476| 79| - | -
WB7F-15T |@ |M7 0,75 15 | 85| 55|T25 LSC63SD 19 |476/10 | - | -
WB7F-20TL | @ |M7VY 0,75/ 20 | 85| 55| T25 LSC317 95|27 52| - | -
WB8-22T @ |M8 1,25 22 | 55| 62 |T27
WB8-22TL @ M8V 1,25/ 22 | 8,5| 6,2 | T27 -é Dimensions (mm)
WBB30T | @|M8 | 1,25 30 | 11,5 62| T27 q T CatNo. | B ATT[d]-]-
WB8-30TL M8Y 1,25 30 | 11,5] 6,2 | T27 55° LSD32SD ®|85(318/ 5 | - | -
WBSR-16T |@|M8 |125) 14 | 6 | 6,2|T27 Z[ /( o |LSD42sD @ |1265318| 69| - | -
Q
M Lever Pin
s Dimensions (mm)
2L e G A[H[L[Cc][-]- S Dimensions (mm)
LcL3 37|12 10 |36 - | - 60’ T CatNo. | S TT 4] -]-
LCL3-SD @®|37|12 |10 (355 - | - LST317CA 933/ 275 | - | -
LCL3C-SD |@|31/78/99 31| - | - LST42CA 12532 67| - | -
LCL3D-SD |@|37|115|12 (355 - | - - < Tﬁtg
LCL3DB-SD |@ |31 |94 |115(31] - | - LJ
A LCL3S @ 37106/10 |36 - | -
r [LCL3T-SD |@|26(63 (72215 - | -
LCL4 47|14 1455 47| - | - S Dimensions (mm)
| Cat. No. S
OI— LCL4-SD @ 46513211335 47| - | - BIA|[T|d| -] -
| LCLAC-SD | @|4,65/ 10 13,35 47| - | - A T LSR817 84|27 48| - | -
H LCL4D-SD | @ |4,65/148| 16 | 47| - | - LSR917 9 |27 48] -] -
LCLAT-SD |@ |4,65/1321335 47| - | - gl LSR10 @84 |318| 47| - | -
LCL5 6 |17 [171] 6 | - | - LSR12 @0 |318| 47| - | -
LCL5-SD ®| 6 |173f665 6 | - | - LSR16 @135 |476| 63| - | -
LCL5C-SD |@|7,5|18,1/205| 75| - | - LSR20 @172 |476| 79| - | -
LCL6-SD @ 75|21 |205/75] - | - LSR25 @2 |635| 95| - | -
LCL8-SD @|86|254[254]86| - | -
5 Dimensions (mm
60° T Cat. No. % AlTI d _( _)
LCL06 ®|25(62|70[21]| - | - STND323 93 |318] 34| - | -
A LCL09 @®|35|93[108[32] - | - STND433 125 |476| 34| - | -
r |LcL10 @|34|118[108] 3 | - | - < 3
| |eL2 @®|37|134[129/35] - | -
3] LCL16 @46 [176[184|44| - | -
LCL20 ®| 6 |189|204|56]| - | -
H LCL25 7,5(235(239(62 | - | - S Dimensions (mm)
LCL32 85|268208| 8 | - | - easlia AT e ] o |
r SSND423 @ |125|318| 34| - | -
< T |SSND533 1565(476| 34| - | -

i




SPARE PARTS

Shim

B Shim H Shim
S Dimensions (mm S Dimensions (mm
60° T Cat. No. SraTT a dz( _) - Cat. No. SA T4 _( _) 0
\ STW323 @95 |318] 47|65| - | - /‘ﬁx . T SDND433 12,65/ 4,76| 34| - - | 55
STW333 @95 |476| 47| 65| - | - 0 SENDA423 12,5 13,18| 34| - - |75
< -g -g STW434 @ (12,65 4,76 62| 8 - | - /L7Z< @g SCND433 @ (12,65 4,76 34| - - |80
s Dimensions (mm) . S Dimensions (mm)
Cat.No. | &2 T4 Tg ol -2 60 T CatNo. |& T T4l _1-10c
' SSw423 @ 12,65/ 3,18 62| 8 - | - STPD322 @ |84 (318] 34| - - | 6
() < é@:ﬁg SSW433 @[1265476| 62| 8 | - | - 7é§‘< 3 . |sTPD422 @110 [110] 34] - | - | 6
SSW635 @19 |476] 9 |15 - | - - B STPL42 11,0 |13,18| 34| - - | 6
A /900 T
S Dimensions (mm) S Dimensions (mm)
60° T CatNo. |ZATT [dilce] -]~ CatNo. 1@ AT d]-]-e
RO.4 EST32 953/3,18| 5559 | - | - _Ojﬁ_ SSPD422 16 (318 34| — | — | 6
N\ EST43 127 476| 75/ 79| - | - <) oy ) SSPD522 141(318| 34| — | — | 6
<< é g A 12}@
~ T
R1,2 RO0,8
S Dimensions (mm
A 80° T Cat. No. % Al T d _( _) 0°
5 Dimensions (mm) P <<}°:D SCN204 87 (204 - | - | - |7
RO,8 R0,8 CatNo. | S TAT T [dul el == ' <
ESS42 12,7 |1318| 75| 79| - | - v L
< ¢l i
~ = Cat. No § Dimensions (mm)
R1,2 R16 —— oD —H- o B D[ T|d|-[-]|@
" ™ SRPH163 14| 32| 53| - -1
o gtj SRPH203 1832 63 - | - | 1
3 Dimensions (mm) ‘ %b
A T, Cat. No. % ATT dl - o
/\ LSS42CA 125|132 | 67| - -1 8
MM« ° LSS53CA 1568/ 48 | 77| - | - |10 5 Dimensions (mm)
% 8l CatNo. |SFoToToT T oTo
oD " BNRS120 24| -1-1-7-
BNRS160 152 | 4 | - - - -
BNRS200 192 4 | - - - -
-é Dimensions (mm) BNRS290 282 4| - | -] - | -
Cat. No. SrAaTTldl -1 le ;
LSC42CA 125|132 | 67| - -1 8
LSC53CA 1568 48 | 77| - | - | 10 S Dimensions (mm)
oD Cat.No. |28
| D -] -]-1-1-
@ %ﬁ SRND32 @los| - [-[--1-
Q SRND42 @127 - | - - - | -
S Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No. % ATT dl 1= o Py
SVW322 95 |3,18| 47| 65| - | 35
4 T SFW423 12,65(3,18| 62| 80 | — | 50 Cat. No é Dimensions (mm)
0 SFW433 12,65/ 4,76| 62| 8,0 | — | 50 T DA [T |To| d| - | -
< 3@6 SDW323 95 |3,18| 47| 65| - | 55 ’%60° T LSTE31-0 @ 95|27 (27 |52]| - -
S S |spwa423 12,65/3,18| 6,2| 80| — | 55 LSTE31-1 @ | 95(267|291| 52| - -
’ - SCW323 95 (3,18| 48| 65| - | 80 €3>[< *B{j% LSTE31-2 @ 95|264(311| 52| - | -
SCw423 12,65/3,18| 6,2| 8,0 | - | 80 / | LSTE42-0 12,7 (3,18 3,18/ 7,0 | - -
SCW635 19 (476 9 |11,5] - | 80 T2 LSTE42-1 12,7 314|345/ 70 | - -
LSTE42-2 12,7 13,09( 3,71| 70 | - -
S Dimensions (mm) ] Dimensions (mm)
T Cat. No. % ATT [dldl =] - Cat. No. % AT T dldal -6
SWWw433 @ (12,65 4,76 62| 8 - | - e WGCS13R 10,7130 (55 (75| - 5
D] |8 gl
- \ S S
}:Ll:g N —A ¥ ‘@
A T

SHed aleds

<
()]



Spare Parts

<
(2]

SPARE PARTS

Shim Pin, Nut, Eccentric Pin

H Shim Pin M Eccentric Pin
S Dimensions (mm) S Dimensions (mm)
CatNo. |2~ Tha[ L | DD ] d CatNo. | B 9 Tp, (D] L] ¢]B
MP317 @ Ma|07[155/6 | 437 CPB32C 33|41 55/ 14 | 34| 25
o= St |MP320 @ M4| 071956 | 4|37 CPB34 @®|34|41|55/14|5 |25
aEI @I%I MP416 @ M5|08|14 | 75| 6| 5 CPB35 34|41| 55/ 17 |5 |25
45 MP420 @ M5(08|20 |75| 6/ 5 CPB42 @ 45(557 |14|5 |3
L MP432 @ M5/0832 |75 6| 5 CPB43 ®|45|/55|7 |16]|5 |3
MP445 M5| 08|45 | 75| 6| 5 CPB43S ®|45|55|7 |19]|5 |3
CPB44T 45|55 7 | 22]5 |3
CPB45T ®|45|55|7 |27]|5 |3
S Dimensions (mm) CPB64 6,8(82[105| 24 | 66/ 4
AN CatNo. | B gT-[L]D[e]-
_ %l ;1?1 SPP308 |@]32| - | 8 |48 120] -
7—27 S Dimensions (mm)
L CatNo. |8 d oi[D] L] e]-
P221US 211|35| 4 | 18] 33| -
P322US 3635 5 | 55 21| 33| —
S Dimensions (mm) T P323US 3635 5 | 55/ 24 | 33| -
CatNo. | S —T_ T _ [pl-]- @EL | © [pasaus 3635 5 | 55 21| 49| —
@, DI SPP3 ® - | -|16|3|-|- gE 4 a P333US 3635 5 | 55| 24 | 49| —
ISy L ®  |p33aus 3635 5 | 55| 30| 49 -
L P433U 502 7 | 7,5 24 | 49| -
P434U 5025 7 | 75/ 30 | 49| —
S Dimensions (mm)
i, Gld[AH[L][-]-]- S Dimensions (mm)
LSP3SD @5 |35|55 - | - | - CatNo. | B g DD L] ¢]-
LSP4SD @67 | 4|7 | -|-1|- . P323WS 3635 5 | 58| 24| 33| -
LSP5SD @77 45|85 - | - | - @i f@i@ P333WS 3635 5 | 58| 24 | 49| —
LSP6SD @985 59 |11,1] - | - | - ag 4 : P334WS 3635 5 | 58| 30 | 49| -
LSP8 1305 10 [12 | - | - | - oL 8 P433W 5025 7 | 78| 24| 49| -
LSP10 @5 (33|65 - |-|- P434W 5025 7 | 78 30| 49| —
LSP16 @66 45| 9 | - | - | -
LSP20 @82 |55|9 | - | -|-
LSP25 98 [65|11 | - | - | - S Dimensions (mm)
LSP32 13 1012 | S S CatNo. |20 D D] L] ¢ ] -
1 2
CPZ333V 34 |41]55/29(5 | -
— t . |CPZ334 34 41| 55 32| 55| -
@NUL | @ CPz433 45 (55| 7 | 26|5 | -
]9 | ¢ Ao  [cPzasa 45557 |32 |5 | =
B Nut L ®  [cpz4ss 45 (55| 7 |39|5 | -
-§ Dimensions (mm) CPZ438 45 55| 7 |44 |5 | -
Cat. No. SralLlplsl -2
—or CPM32N @ Ma|75|7 | 3| -1|-
/\ B3| [cPmasN @ M5(85|7 |3 |- |- 5 Dimensions (mm)
NI CatNo. |8
s CPM43S @ M| 6|7 [3]|-|- @¢ % d[Di[Da| L] ¢
B L g p CPU304C ®(33|55| - [10]35] 3
L
Cat. No. é Dimensions (mm)
GlL|I-|-]1=-1-1]-
- BNBW-2 ® 3| -|-]-]-1|-
8 BNBW-4 @ 5 |- |-|-|-]|-
L M3%0.5 BNBW-7 ® 8| - |-|-|-|-




SPARE PARTS
Wrench

B Wrench l Wrench
Key Wrench Cat. No. g Dimensions (mm) Torx Wrench Cat. No. E Dimensions (mm)
| L|la|-|C| - Hh|B| C|by| b| = | =
o - ol KY25 45 | 25] - |10 ] - LI c TRX06 @®[T6 [345] 15| 15] - | -
KY40 60 | 4 - 13| - — TRX08 @ T8 |345] 19| 19| - | -
| L Al 8 N 5/ |TRX10 @®|Tiola25] 22| 2| — | -
@]
TRX15 @ T15(45 227 | - | -
Hex Wrench (Hexagonal) Cat. No 'cé Dimensions (mm) TRX20 @ | T20(490| 22 | 30| - | -
T o |B L| ¢
LHO15 15|52 8 - -
[————— o= |LH020 ® 2 |58|12| - | - Torx Plus & Hex Wrench Cat. No zé Dimensions (mm)
\)UH LH025 @ 25/60| 15| - | - bi c B BIW/| L] Clbi]be
. LHO030 @ 3 65|20 | - | - w TRX15 IP @® T15/3,5(855| 47 | 23 | 29
L LH035 @ 35/70| 25| - | - t@f '5[>
LH040 @+ |72 —| - = E
LHO050 5 80|28 | - | - i/
LH060 6 |90 |32 - | - L
S Dimensions (mm
Torx Wrench Cat. No E Dimensions (mm) Torx Wrench Cat.No. | 214 d ] - _( _) _
@B d]L]j¢ TT20 @039 - | - [-]-
LT08-06 T8 | 2,3|45,0/ 6,0 | — TT25 PR P WY S e R
LT20 @® | T20| 3,9(57,2|19,1| - B TT27 @® | T27| 50| - _ _ _
LT25 ® | T25| 4,4(603[202] - -
LT27 T27| 50635215 - (th
5 Dimensions (mm) Torx Wrench Cat. No. E Dimensions (mm)
Cat.No.%BdLe HIB|l d|l -] -] =1 =
LT 20 IP @ | T20| 40| 57 [185] - Lo @ T15140] — L ool
LT 25 IP @ |T25| 45| 60 (19,5| - ey ®|T0l38 z L=l Lz
B
%
ato
Hex Wrench (Hexagonal) Cat. No ] Dimensions (mm)
N BB =]-]-
ﬂ THO15 ®(15|- | - | - | -
B THO020 @2 - - - -
TH025 ® 25| - - = -
Hex Wrench (Hexagonal) Cat. No g Dimensions (mm)
MNo- 138 -[-]-]-
THO030 ® 3 |- - -] -
THO040 @ 4 - - - -
THO50 ® 5 - - - -
om
Torx Wrench S Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No. % Bld|ClB] -
TRDO7 @ T7 | 20| 45|70 | -
[—= TRD08 @78 | 2355 70| -
_b'/u TRD15 T15| 3,9| 70 | 100| -
TRD20 @ | T20| 46[100| 90 | -
TRD25 @ | T25| 53| 80 | 110| -
Torx Wrench Cat. No S Dimensions (mm)
T »| B|C|bi| -] -
}3 TRDROSIP |@| 8IP| 60 |104| — | —
TRDR10 IP @ [10IP| 80 | 111 | - | -
b c TRDR15 IP @ |151P| 80 | 111 | - | —
TRDR20 IP @ [20IP|100 | 118 | — | —
TRDR25 [P 25IP{100 | 118 | — | —

SHed aleds

P
~






